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MISS THE 5PM DEADLINE?
RUN YOUR AD IN THE "TOO LATE T0
CLASSIFY" FOR $1.00 EXTRA

Kings Mountain 739-7496

Belmont/Mt. Holly 825-0580

Cherryville 435-6752

‘TOO LATE TOO CLASSIFY

WILL DO HOUSE CLEANING. Ask for Charlotte.
435-2529. 10:11,18
 

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 211 Stoney Point Rd.
Sat. Oct. 14th, 8 am-4 pm. Estate sale. An-
tiques,furniture, variety of household items.
Everything must go. 10:11
 

1ST TIME BUYERS PROGRAM, single mom
loans. 0 down for land owners. Call Randy
704-481-0895. 10:11-25
 

$8.00 A DAY. A new homefor your family. Call or
see Randy at Clayton Homes, Shelby. 704-
481-0895. 10:11-25
 

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. Beside Love's Fish
Box. Includes extra nice toys, dishes & Disney
videos. Nice Little Tyke doll house with lots of
furniture and people. Household items from

kitchen to bathroom, clothes-ladies XX large
to size 9 for winter, boy's & men’s clothing.
Power Wheels Jeep, 135 Ib. weightlimit, runs

perfect, doesn’t look the best, batteries are
good. Nice kid's desk with chair, excellent
condition. Gap pocketbooks plus backpack,

wooden stand sewing kit, pictures, what-nots,

Ty Beanie Babies,Little Tyke outside basket-
ball goal, Little Tyke pizza oven w/accesso-
ries, games skates. 7:30 am. Just in time for
Christmas. 10:11

|GET PEOPLE FINANCED quick and easy. Call
Randy at Clayton Homes, Shelby. 704-481-
0895. 10:11-25

REPOS NOW with 7% cash down. Easy, fast
home ownership. Call Randyat 704-481-0895.
10:11-25

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Huge sale. Sat.
14th. 403 W. Ballard St. Household items,
children & adult clothes and much more. 10:11

NO PAYMENTS UNTIL JANUARY 2001 on all

models. Call Randy at Clayton Homes, Shelby.
704-481-0895. 10:11-25

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. Sat. Lots of misc.
114 Ridge Ave. near High School. 10:11

OVER 2100 SQ. FEET. 4 bedroom home. 2001
model Clayton for $56,000.00. Call Randy at
704-481-0895. 10:11-25

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HAVE YOU SEEN WHAT
TUPPERWARE HAS TO

OFFER LATELY?
SOMETHING FOR ALL YOUR NEEDS!
Great Hostess Gift Specials!

Please call Ginger Hammett
at 730-0265 for more info.   

i 1993 Chevrolet Caprice

 
 

OCTOBER 14™9:00AM
eineetaNERTEa=

VEHICLES

1986 Kabota Tractor
1985 Ford Vacall
1988 Ford Crown Victoria
1984 Chevrolet S-10 Pickup
1994 Chevrolet Caprice
Detroit Diesel Engine
Johnson 600 Sweeper Bed

1984 4-DoorFord LTD
1979 GMC Dump Truck
1985 Ford Pickup
1986 Ford F150 Pickup

1984 Ford Service Truck
(2) Bush Hogs

5HP Snapper Mower
Dump Truck Bed

1977 Chevrolet Pickup
1984 Ford Pickup
1990 GMC Topkick
1988 Ford Buick Truck
1978 Ford F600
Kubota Engine
Perkins Engine
Mtd Push Mower

OTHER ITEMS
Computer Equipment

8 DIRECTION FROM GASTONIA:

Office Supplies & Equipment

Hwy 74 to Kings Mountain, Cherryville Exit 216. Turn right on 216 North. Turn left on
i McGinnis St. - lookforsigns.
DIRECTIONS FROM SHELBY:

McGinnis St. - look for signs.
i Hwy 74 to Kings Mountain, Cherryville Exit216,Turn fig;on216 North.TAHFuk

TERMS: CASH OR CERTIFIED BANKju
Notice: not responsible in case of accidents

CARLOS McLEANREALTY & AUCTION C0.
207 EAST THIRD AVE. + GASTONIA, NC 28052 ° (704) 865-9524

AUCTIONEERS REALTORS
CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY APPRAISER

COL. CARLOS
McLEAN
NCAL #2957
SCAL #2632A
NCREL #14359

CAGA
CERTIFIED
APPRAISER peaTOR?

MOSS
REALTY

SHADED FRONT PORCH W/

SWING on this 3BR, 1 1/2 BA
ranch.. FP w/ woodstove insert in
LR, built-in safe, floored attic,
fenced backyard, Duke Pwr. Call
Ted. 907 Sterling Dr., $74,900
NEW LISTING: 2BR/1BA BRICK
HOME, extra room could be rec
room or office, gas pack 3yr. old,
water heater 4 yr. old, fenced
bek.yd. 617 E. Gold Street,

i $53,500
BACK ON THE MARKET: Remod-

4 eled brick home w/ over 1900sf,
3BR/2BA, on 1.33 acres, huge
pantry & laundry room, front
porch, 108 Dixon School Road,

§ $114,900
.# NEW LISTING: 3BR/2BARANCH

w/ vinyl siding, plenty of cabinet
i space in kitch., fenced bck yrd.,
12x12 deck & playhouse. 132:
Huntseat Ln. $110,000
CALL ALLYSON, to sete this like
new 3BR, 2BA ranch. Extra wide
driveway w/ pull off, Custom kitch.
cabinets, hardwood in entry &

§ kitch., berber carpet, lots of clos-
ets, 304 Crocker Rd, $103,500
CONDO, 2BR, 2BA in move-in con-
dition. Fireplace with gas logs,
security system. 301-2 Ford St.,
Shelby $73,000

i GASTONIA 2BR, 1BA w/covered
front porch, Irg. pantry in Kitchen,

BLAKE McLEAN
NCAL # 5310 

The Kings Mountain Herald

 

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. 2 families. Sat.
308 Roy Eaker Rd. 8 am til noon. Exercise
equipment, very good condition, household
goods,furniture,toys & extras. 10:11

NEW CLAYTO HOMES starting at $249.00 a
month. Call Randy at 704-481-0895. 10:11-25

 

 

CHERRYVILLE YARD SALE. 3 families, Sat.
Oct. 14th. Small Jotul wood stove,toys, books,

clothes, bikes, kitchenware, other good stuff.
2311 Fairways Dr. near Country Club. 10:11

Wn Realty
The Home Buyer’s Friend
Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net
*Wanda Conner
*Brent Leigh

  

New Listing -304 Branchwood -
3BR, IBA,reasonably priced,
Fixer Upper.
New Listing - 8.5 Acres - Yarbro
Road, Beautiful Scenery.
176 East End Ave., - Country
setting w/ city services. Great 3
BR, and 2 1/2 BA ranch with full
finished basement comes with its
own pooltable. If you want privacy
& space,thisis the house foryou.
703 W. King Street - Good
location for doctor’s office or
general office area. Across from
KM Hospital. 6
108 Loos Place - Charming
contemporary homein wooded
setting. 3 2 baths.,
Formal d ed
in great room. Double garage,deck
in back. Large master bedroom
with walk-in closet.Masterbales
has a garden tub. : :
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fyou're Hitein’

earning highinterest on

your savings, tax deferred and

with no-load, then we have the

plan for you with Auto-Owners

Insurance Company.

Contributions to the plan

can be made

when it’s

| convenient

for you.

Stop in our

agency and see

us today!

Auto-Owners Insurance
Life Home Car Business

TheNoBroblomRople®

pr—

Warlick & Hamrick Insurance
106 E. Mountain Street

| Kings Mountain, NC |
739-3611

 
739-5872

1-888-262-5607 129 S. Battleground Ave. Kings Mountain, NC

visit us on the web at

http://www.mossrealtyinc.com

865-5555

some fresh paint, 304 S. Weldon
St., $38,500
95 SINGLE WIDE, 3 BR, 2BA in
Grover area. Call Ted for details.
926 Lavendar Road. $55,000
NEW LISTING - 3BD/1BA Brick
ranch vinyl windows. Gas pack 2
yrs. old. Wood stove insert - ce-
ramic tile in kitchen; fenced back
yard. 700 Princeton Dr. $93,500
CALL SANDRA on this 3Bd, 2Ba
brick ranch; neutral colors, Irg
deck, w/16x32 inground pool w/
privacy fence, AHS warranty.
411 Fulton Drive $99,900
SHADY FRONT porch, 2Bd/1Ba,
LR, DR, Den, screened bck prch,
fence around above ground pool,
extra lot for garden s
209 Fulton Street Lo500
BETHLEHEM AREA - 2 Bd/1Ba,
parquetfloors, FP in Den w/insert,
gas pack, above ground pool,
fenced back yard, strg bldg.
1125 Bethlehem Rd. $71,900
NEW LISTING - brick ranch on 7
ac., approx. 1900sf, 3Bd/2Ba, Lrg.
kitchen, Formal LR, DR. mature
trees, ideal for horses.
113 Goforth Road $150,000
MOSS LAKE -
3 Bd/2Ba home w/223ft water
front, on 2.2 acres, 20x30 deck,
1240 Cherryville Rd. $199,900
REMODELED, 2Bd, 2Ba, neutral

1-800-843-5157 1010 E. Garrison Blvd. Gastonia, NC

colors, spacious rooms, private
back yrd, prcd below appraisal.
105 Myers Street. $53,900.
SOUTHWOOD subdv, 3Bd/1Ba
brick ranch, enclosed carport pro-
vides indoor access to laundry as
well as extra room that could be
4th bdrm or office.
802 Southwood Dr. $63,500
NEW CONSTRUCTION
3 Bd/2Ba ranch w/split flr plan,
apollo heating system, vaulted ceil-
ing in LR and DR.
105 Wells Rd. $81,900

"15 ACRES with this dbl wide in
Oakgrove area. 3Bd/2Ba, 2 wells
and 3 septic tanks onproperty,
storage bldgs,fruit trees.
236 Wright Road. $110,000

LOTS - LAND
*Approx. 2 acres -
Pebble Beach St. at Moss Lake
*11 acres - Bethlehem Rd.
*Approx. 6 acres - Range Rd.
*41.85 acres on Rippy Rd.
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

n rNSECERAR
Formal DR, Extra outside storage,
1.8acres, 1611 Shelby Rd. $63,500
RESTRICTED LOT- 2.08acres,

LVNDERCONTRACE
$24,750
IDEAL FOR SMALL DEVEL-
OPMENT- 2.4 acres,city utilities
available, good road frontage, Par-
tially Wooded. Corner Hillside &
Joyce. $53,000
3BR, 2BA RANCH LR, Kitch. &
Din. Area, Cpt., Deck, 2 Yr. Old,
$850/mo. & $850 Sec. Dep., 203
Park Dr. Lease w/purchase option.
11/4 ACRES 3BR, 2BA brick §
ranch w/ fireplace & insert. LR,
kitchen & dining area. Lg. util. rm. §
outsideutil. bldg. $800/mo., $800
sec. dep. 203 Scism Road
3BR, 1BA RANCH LR,Kitch. &
Din. Area, Lg. lot, 608 Mace Ave.
Avail. Nov. 1, $650mo/& $650 sec.
dep. Lease w/purchase option.
COUNTRY LIVING: 2BR, 1BA,
LR, Kitchen & Dining Area, Stor.
Bldg., 115 Urban Dr., $500/mo.&
$500 sec. dep. Lease w/purch.
option.

COMMERCIAL
Warehouse Space for Lease.

Call for size and details.

 

 

 

706 S. Main Street

Mount Holly, NC

(704) 827-3283

Yymca
Robert Lee Stowe Jr.

Family YMCA
After School Care, Summer
Camps, Holiday Camps,
Youth Sports, Aerobics,

Fitness Center
196 YMCA Drive

Belmont, NC  

   
YW Wedding * Sympathy

* Bouquets ¢ Balloons
» World Wire Service
123 Park St. Belmont

704-825-9781
1-800-926-0690

After Hours (704) 825-3830
Fax (704) 825-4181

Shirley & Tamara Poteat, Owners
Debbie Goldsmith, Manager
 

 

Mz. Auto
Inspection

809 Belmont-Mt. Holly Rd.
(Old 273)

(across from Anna Belle Florist)

N.C. STATE
INSPECTION STATION

* Brakes * CV Joints/Axles
+ 0il Change $18.95

* Tune-Ups *Shocks/Struts

M-F 9-6, Sat. 8-12

820-2910 
FUNERAL SERV.
 

HARRIS
FUNERAL
HOME

108 S. Piedmont Avenue

Kings Mountain, NC 739-2591
    

CATERING FINANCIAL RECREATIONAL
 

highland catering inc.
WEDDING *REHEARSAL

DINNERS
*SPECIAL EVENTS
o PRIVATE PARTIES

¢ INFORMAL GATHERINGS

* FUND RAISERS
Paul Toomey

827-4388/513-6275
Eric Ferguson

827-3693

323 Ridge Drive, Mt. Holly 

HN Stocks HE Bonds

HB Mutual Funds BE IRAs B CDs

 

| Dwight E. Mathis
9.| 27 Catawba Street
‘5 | Belmont, NC 28012

704-825-7006
888-825-7018
www.edwardjones.com

Flwadlones
Serving Individual Investors Since 1871

Member SIPC

 

 

 

 
 

JEWELRY
“Your Quality Jeweler Since 1929”

Padgett’s Jewelry
Restoration & Design

By Todd Stafford

 

621 Park St., Abbey Plaza

(704) 825-6982

*Rings ¢Chains
* Personalized Designs
 

 

The &4 Reich
Track   

NASCAR GIFTS

7005-H Wilkinson Blvd.

Belmont, NC 28012

(704) 825-RACE (7223) 
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